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Start:20:00 Bnd:22:13 Place:Bolzano-Bozen Game Nr.: 11 Page 1 of 1
GOALS PENALTIRS
Nx{Pos|P| G| Time| S|A1|a2!GS| positive Part A | Negative Part B | Time|Nr|Min|offence Start! End
1]*GK|Y| 1| 8.17} ¢ SH| 1] 6)26{22]13 33| 37 8(|24] 937 3.20] 2 2 |HOLD 3.20{ 5.20
30] GK|Y] 2| 9.30]28 EQ| 1]25) 2i23l29 33{25{28]17| 4{16] 7.19|32 2 |HOLD 7.193 9.19
2] RD|Y! 3115.24129] 5 PP| 1{29]| 5|23{ 2 33{16{17{29|25 10.17415 2 |HOOK 10.17§12.17
4] LD{Y| 4|28.25{13|26(11 BQi 1{13[26|11{ 8 33|10/24] 8 25| 4j12.10{258 2 | SLASH 12.10(14.10
5{ LD|¥Y| 5/38.38(13 Pp| 1{13{25} 611 33|20 4| 828 16.28]11 2 |BLASH 16.28(18.28
6I*LDIY| 6147.45{15]13 BQ| 1]15i13(24)] 8 331 9 8|24 3{37|25.43]23 2 {HOOK 25.43(27.43
8] LD|Y| 7i53.5111]26] 2lpp 3011126} 2] 6 33]91{25(29]27 31.05(19 2 {HOOK 21.05]33.058
11 *LW|Y 38.52119 2 |HI-8T 39.52]41.52
12| ILW|Y 42.30|28 2 |HI-ST 42.30{44.30
13[*RW|Y 50.59| 4 2 | BLBOW 50.59/52.859
15 LWY
19| RW(Y
22|*LDly
SURE Valeri 23} Lwly
NIKOLISHIN Andrei 24| LW(Y
PLAKOV Yuri 25| LW|Y
" FOVALENKO Andrei 26| *LW|y
WESUKLADNIKOV Viate 27| Lwly
Igor 28] ID|Y
ZIN Serge 29| RW|Y
N Sergei 32| RD|Y
Coach MIKHATLOV Boria Coach:TUZIK Igor Manager:MERINOV Vladimir
FE G GOALS PENALTIRS
Rr|Pos|P| G| Time| s|a1|A2{GS| Positive Part B Negative Part A | Time|Nr|Min]Offence |Start End
33|*@KiY 0.587{ 9 2 [HOOK 0.58; 2.58
34| GKI|N 4.31 |27 2} INTERF 4.31} 6.31
3| RD{Y 3.56|91 2 |HOOK 9.56111.56
C{ 4| LD{Y 15.06 191 2 |[HOOK 15.06[15.24
8§ RW|Y 16.39)24 2 |HOOK 16.39:18.39
9( IW|Y 22.23(20 2 |HOLD 22.23)24.23
10} ILW(Y 37.21)19% 2 {HOCK 37.21|38.38
11| RW|Y 39.52(32 2 | INTRRF 39.52(41.52
16 |*LW|Y 52.09i16 2 |HOOK 52.09/53.51
Af17]*CE|Y §5.14)11 2 |HOLD 55.14[57.14
19| CE|Y 57.01(20 2 {HOLD §7.01[59.01
20} RD{Y £9.19)| 8 2 CROsS 59.19(60.00
23] LDY
24| CER|Y
25 *RD|Y
Al27I*RW|Y
28] RW|Y
29 *RDIY
Vezio 32) CElY
ARGELIS Michael 37| LDy
Luigi 47| LDIN
1 Stefan 91} CE|Y
H‘“"LBY Brian Coach:MC COURT Dale Manager: TALAMINI Gianfranco N
— Goalkeepers Record
Time |GKA|GKB |BNG| A| MIP B{ MIP
1 310 [
] a0 19 8:1 4:1 H 5 4.01:5.38 0.00] 1 (33 1{47.45|33]60.00
| 1) 8:7 5:3 8:2 110:7 [23:12] 6:8 3.17:4.00 7:13) 15:16 47.45|30 30]12.1534} 0.00
17:7 | 3:0 | 5:4 |19:7 5.20:3.10 11:12] 12:17
". 53:23 0
o 16:4 [17:7 {40:23 73:34120:24[12.38:12.46 24:43 46:63
m Linesman Linesman Goaljudge Goaljudge Game ~TKP Pen-TKP Off.Scorer Spect.
s 2 ¥, Brazdil, gJ. Norrmann, P. [Burt, G. Rlvy, J. Ambach Bottegal Ssarto 5370
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Period: 1 ra GR 33
+26 \
25
+37
29 28
GK 30 GK
+91
:, +28
+29
+4
+29 *
<3
+B
N .~
Ogoal +83¢ «88p -gpe
» .

Face - Offs Defense Activity Face - Offs
Dz Mz AZ Team BCH SCH BBL SBL BAC PRE PCL ~LOP ~PAP AZ MZ D2
-27 -11 -24 2 6 6 13 28 1 6 27 17 17 91
~26 19 24 RUS 6 & 19 28 8 5 13 24 ~91 ~91
13 ~19 25 2 4 27 22 6 -29 17 -24
-29 25 =27 2 19 29 & 17 -91 17
~29 ~26 ~27 2 22 2 91 24 91
28 -25 ~27 8 8 24 28 24

~27 -11 26 17 24
-26 -25 15 8 91
27 A 8 37 17 3 91 ] 4 20 4 4 ~17
-1l rr 29 24 20 16 24 29 3 28 24
20 s 25 8 21 4 29
91 37 17 37 3 37
8 16 23 3 20
17 91 37 27 27
9 28
29
GK  GoalKeeper SPG Shot Past Goal AZ  Attack Zone BBL BodyBLock PRE  Puck REcovery pap Play Away from Puck
BSG shot Saved by GK DZ Defence Zone BCH BodyCHeck . SBL sShotBLock PCL Puck CLearing
S8P shot 3aved by def.Player MZ Middle Zone 8CH Stick Contact Check BAC Back Checking LOP Lose Of puck
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K 33

Date: 94. 4.27

Game No: 11

Period: 2

RUS

GK 1

+12
<26 <37
<13
12 -29
+32
GK 34 o . , GK 30
+25
+2p
-8 -32\
- +24
+29 13 +16
&’
+4
<28 -37
<4
-5 <25
¥
+11
\ /
Ocoal +856 <ssp -spe
o o
Face - Offs Defense Activity Face - Offs
Dz Mz Az Team BCH SCcH BBL SBL BAC PRE PCL -LOP -pAp AZ MZ D2
17 17 17 ITA 25 24 3 4 17 28 37 20 4 -25 -11 ~11
91 -9 -24 4 37 91 9 11 10 4 3 -25 19 27 .
-17 -91 17 8 91 27 4 20 3 27 11 -11
-24 24 17 17 24 17 11 -27 -11
-93 24 24 19 -25
17 17 8 -27 -19
24 17 -25 -19
-24 27
91 RUS 23 19 32 26 12 25 8 22 13 -24
8 6 19 32
6 8
23 19
15
15
GK  GoalKeeper SPG Shot Past Goal AZ Attack Zona BBL BodyBLock PRE Puck REcovary PAP Play Away from Puck

$5@° Shot Saved by GK

SSP shot Saved by def.Player Mz

DZ Defence Zon
Middle Zone

BCH BodyCHeck
SCH $tick Contact Check

SBL ShotBLock
BAC BAck Checking

PCL Puck Clearing
LOP Loss Of Puck
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- .. Date: 94, 4.27 Game No: 11 Period: 3 é
RUS GK 1 ITA GK 33 =
— b
e}
\ : 20 T
+20 g o) Y- ﬁ
I E m
15 P
+9 +24 11 %
GK 30 {423 GK 34 o)
~27 9 “423 Z
-32 +23° v
:, 427 <23 %
24 +11 -15
<5 -; -19 ++27 B! ~
-9 2 +4 -23 @ 8
@ 0
+2 + 3
m +4 \>
d . -
m +5 8
@ -4 JZ> E
) . / JlIE
\ -y
gy OGoal +33¢ <4sp -spe ol § (&
- E
m o
a Face - Offs Defense Activity Face - Offs [
.1 DZ Mz Az Team BCH scH BBL SBL BAC PRE PCL -Lop -PAP AZ MZ D3 )<>
25 26 11 28 2 26 29 2 32 -17 -24 -91 —
11 -27 25 RUS 5 24 5 -91 24 -17 2
27 -19 -25 s 30 -24 32 91 ;
-27 -25 -25 15 17 17 17 7
19 -11 -24 -24 91 24 >
-19 -27 24 91 !
11 -27 -32 91 =
11 -27 -24 32 b
27 24 16 16 4 10 3 91 25 25 -17 Z
25 ITA 19 33 23 17 10 29 32 37 4 -28 8
11 20 20 27 28 19 17 29 =
3 11 3 24 10 3 '_)3
3 27 3 9 5
9 9 28 '
16 o
4 o)
s
GK  GoalKeeper SPG  Shot Past Goal AZ  Attack Zone BBL BodyBLock PRE Puck REBcovery PAP Play Away from Puck .
338G sShot Saved by GK DZ Defence Zone BCH BodyCHeck SBL ShotBLock PCL Puck CLearing jo]
S5P  sShot Saved by def.Playsr MZ Middle Zone SCH 8tick Contact Check BAC Back Checking LOP Loss Of Puck g
s
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Including Game No.:12

Family & Surname No Po GP PI G Al A2 PTS S SG% 8SG 88P SPG PPG SHG GWG GTG GAP PIM AVG 2 5 10 GMP DAC BCH SCH BBIL BAC SBL PRE PCL LOP PAP POP NEP +/- FG+ FO- FO%
BEREZIN Serge 29 RW2 2 2 1 0 3 15 13.33 10 3 0 1 0 0 o 0 0 0.00 0 0 ¢ ¢ 5 0 o] 0 L 0 3 1 Q 0 4 [¢] 4 Y 2 0.00
BEZUKLADNIKOY Viat 27 LW 2 2 1 1 © 2 5 20.00 4 0 Y o] o] 0 [+] 0 c 0.00 © 0 0 0 5 i 2 0 0 o] 3 0 0 1 2 1 112 17 41,28
KOVALENKO Andrei 26 LW2 2 1 2 1 4 5 11.11 % 2 2 1 0 1 a 0 0 0.00 0 ¢ 0 0 & o 1 1 1 2 2 0 1 0 6 1 5 4 4 50.00
TSYPLAKOV Yuri 25 LW 2 2 1 0 1 2 4 25.00 3 Y 0 0 0 0 0 ] 2 1.00 1 o o 0 4 0 0 0 o o 2 1 Q ol 5 4] 5 15 16 48.39
NIKOLISHIN Andrei 24 LW 2 2 0 0 0 c 9 .00 [ 1 2 o 0 0 0 o] 2 1.00 12 0 9 0 7 0 2 1 ¢] o 2 2 0 ¢ 7 1 3 3 3 80.0¢C
BURE Valeri 232 2 2 0 ¢ 2 10 20.00 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 c 2 1.00 1 0 ¢ 0 2 1 i ] o] 0 ¢l 0 0 0 € 0 € &) 4] 0.00
YASHIN Alexei I9RW2 2 1 2 0 3 4 25,00 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 8 4.00 4 0 0 Q 9 1 1 1 0 4] 7 ¢ Al 0 5 Z 3 11 1z 47.83
EMELIN Anatoli 1sILwz 2 1 0 o0 1 & 16.67 3 0 2 a o 9 a Q 4 2.00 2 0 o0 o 6 0 1 [¢] 1 0 3 1 Y G 3 1 2 0 i 0.00
KAMENSKY Valeri I3 RW2 2 3 2 0 5 20 15.00 7 3 4 1 0 0 o ¢ 0 0.00 0 0 ¢ Q 1 4] ¢ 0 1 0 1 ] 3] 1 7 1 3 e} 2 0.00
GCRBATCHEV Rduard 12 LW 2 2 1 0 0 i 5 20.00 2 S 1 1 ¢ ] Q [¢] 4 2,00 2 0 ¢ o 3 0 o} o] 1 1 2 4] 1 S ] 1 2 ¢ 3 0.00
FRDOULOV Igor 1T w2 2 2 0 21 3 8 25.00 4 1 1 1 0 0 o] 0 2 1.00 1 0 ¢ 0 1 ¢l 0 0 ¢ 0 1 ¢ 0 ¢ 5 o S 13 1z 82.00
ULANOW Igor 28LDb2 2 1 ©o O i 3 33.33 1 1 ¢] Q ¢ ¢ 0 ¢] 4 2.00 2 0 0 ¢] 7 2 ¥ 1 ¢ Q 4 1 0 1 4 2 2 O g 0.0¢
SHENDELBV Sergei 22 Lb2 2 1 1 90 2 7 14.29 4 1 1 0 o 0 [ 2 0 .60 ¢ 0 O o 2 0 ¢ 0 0 0 2 1 1 g 1% 2 8 0 0 0.00
FROLOV Dmitri 82 2 0 0 0 O 4 0.00 1 2 1 4] o] [} 3 0 Y 0.00 0 0 o0 <] 7 2 1 2 0 o 2 2 2 0 4 1 3 0 ) D.00
BJAXIN Ilja 6 L2 2 2 1 0 2 11 18.18 4 2 3 0 1 1 0 ¢} z 1.00 1 0 0 Y 7 1 4 3 [ 0 2 2 2 3 7 0 7 o} g 0.00
SMIRNOV Alexandr SLW2 2 0 1 1 2 6 0.00 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 O (el e J 0 0 g 2 1 3 1 4 % 3 o 0 .00
ZITNIK Alexeil 4 LD2 2 0 0 0O 0 16 0.00 8 4 4 0 o 0 Y 0 2 1.0 1 0 o0 0 [3 1 1 1 0 0 4 1 0 2 5 1 4 0 0 0.00
YOUSHKEVICH Dmitri 2 RD 2 2 0 1 1 2 9 0.00 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 s} 6 3.00 3 0 0 Q 9 3 3 2 0 0 1 i 1 0 s 0 5 0 0 0.0¢C
SHIRGAZIEV Albert 30 GK 2 1 0 0 0 o ¢ 0.00 0- 0 0 o} ¢ o [¢] 0 to} 0.00 0 © o ¢ 1 0 0 ] [¢] ¥ ¢ 1 0 0 1 0 1 g 0 .00
TVANNIKOV Valeri 206K 2 1 0 0 O a0 0.00 o a0 ¢ 0 o] O a c 0 0.00 0 0 © o 0 o s} 0 o 0 4 o o 0 4 2 2 o 0 0.00
SHTALENKOV Mikhail 1 GK 2 2 © 0 o 9 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 o} Y 0 0 0 0.00 0 © o 0 2 0 (8} 0 0 ¢] 1 1 o] 0 14 i3 0 9 0.00
B0ROKIN Sergei 32RD2 1 0 0 0 0 4 ¢.00 2 0 2 G 0 0o ] ] 2 z2.00 2 0 0 0 3 0 &) 1 a 0 c 2 Y [¢] 1 0 1 o] 0 0.00

Family & Surname No Po GP PIX MIP MPI% SOG GA SVS sVs% GAA GKC SHGA SO AVG 2 5 10 GMP GAP

SHIRGAZIEV Albert 30 GK 2 1 12.15 10.21 3
IVANNIKOV Valeri 20 GK 2 1 20.00 16.67 8
SHTALENKOV Mikhail 1 GK 2 2 87.45 73.13 37

3 100.00 0.00 0.00 0 1 0.00 ¢ 0 O [+ 0
75.00 6.00 150.00 O Q 0.00 0 0 o 0 o
36 87.30 .68 1.83 0 1 9.00 0 0 0O Q 0
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Family & Surname

BARTOLONE Christ. -

BERALDO Paulo
BRUGNOLI Patxich
CAMPESE Bruno
CHITARRONI Mario
CIRCELLI Anthony
COMPLOI Georg
DA CORTE Luigi

DE ANGELIS Michael

DE GAETANO Philip
DELFINO David

DE TONI Lino
FIGLIUZZI Stefan
IOVIO Bmilio

MARCHETTI Giovanni

OBERRAUCH Robert
ORLANDCO Gaestano
PAVLU Martin
RAMOSER Roland
ROSATI Michael
SACRATINI Vezio
TOPATIGH Lucio
ZARRILLO Bruno

Family & Surname

CAMPESE Bruno
DELFINO David
ROSATI Michael

No Po GP PI G Al A2 PTS

29

8
i9
30
24
25
20
47
37

3
33
10
91

23

17
28
11
34
32
27
16

No

30
33
34

RD
RW
CB
GK
CE
RD
RD
LD
LD
RD
GK
Lw
CE
Lw
LD
LD
CE
RW
RW
GK
CE
RW
W

Po

GK

GK 2

GK

w

wNNNNNNNNNNNMNNNNMNMB)NN
NNHHMNNNNNNNHM&ONNNONNN
OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOI—‘O
OOOOOOOOOOOOOOHOOOOOOOO
OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
OOOOOOOOOOOOOOHOOOOOOHO
O’\U'IHONL!INU‘IOO\HHOU!(DO##UOH)&O}

8GY

6.00

25.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Including

88G 88P SPG PPG SHG GWG GTG GAP PIM
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AVG

2.00
1.00
1.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
0.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
o0.o00
3.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
2.00
2.00
1.00

2

Game No.:12

2
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5 10 GMP DAC BCH SCH BBL BAC SBL PRE PCL LOP PAP POP NEP +/- FO+ FO-

1
]
0
0
7
0
0
0
0
o]
o}
0

17

(SRR

16

FO%

0.00

100.00
100.00

0.00
59.52
.00
.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
51.43
£.00
0.00
0.00
63.64
50.00
0.00
0.00
66.67
0.00
0.00



